UNIT MIX
CLIMATE-CONTROL UNITS

SIZE
SQUARE

FEET
TOTAL SF

TOTAL
UNITS

OCCUPIED VACANT
STREET
RATE

MONTHLY
GPR

ANNUAL
GPR

PRO FORMA
STREET RATE

PRO FORMA
MONTHLY GPR

PRO FORMA
ANNUAL GPR

5x5 25 400 16 16 0 $79 $1,264 $15,168 $100 $1,600 $19,200

5x10 50 500 10 7 3 $138 $1,380 $16,560 $155 $1,550 $18,600

10x5 50 550 11 8 3 $138 $1,518 $18,216 $165 $1,815 $21,780

10x10 100 1,600 16 16 0 $179 $2,864 $34,368 $190 $3,040 $36,480

10x15 150 4,800 32 29 3 $209 $6,688 $80,256 $225 $7,200 $86,400

10x20 200 2,000 10 10 0 $259 $2,590 $31,080 $275 $2,750 $33,000

10x30 300 300 1 1 0 $344 $344 $4,128 $450 $450 $5,400

15x20 300 600 2 1 1 $344 $688 $8,256 $450 $900 $10,800

Total 10,750 98 88 10 $17,336 $208,032 $19,305 $231,660

INTERIOR NON-CLIMATE

SIZE
SQUARE

FEET
TOTAL SF

TOTAL
UNITS

OCCUPIED VACANT
STREET
RATE

MONTHLY
GPR

ANNUAL
GPR

PRO FORMA
STREET RATE

PRO FORMA
MONTHLY GPR

PRO FORMA
ANNUAL GPR

4x5 20 160 8 7 1 $39 $312 $3,744 $46 $372 $4,459

5x5 25 175 7 4 3 $44 $308 $3,696 $52 $367 $4,402

5x10 50 750 15 10 5 $69 $1,035 $12,420 $82 $1,233 $14,792

8x8 64 64 1 0 1 $79 $79 $948 $94 $94 $1,129

8x10 80 160 2 1 1 $89 $178 $2,136 $106 $212 $2,544

10x10 100 100 1 1 0 $129 $129 $1,548 $154 $154 $1,844

10x12 120 120 1 1 0 $139 $139 $1,668 $166 $166 $1,987

10x15 150 300 2 1 1 $189 $378 $4,536 $225 $450 $5,402

10x20 200 1,000 5 2 3 $189 $945 $11,340 $225 $1,126 $13,506

10x30 300 300 1 0 1 $339 $339 $4,068 $404 $404 $4,845

Total 3,129 43 27 16 $3,842 $46,104 $4,576 $54,911

11S T O R E G U A R D  S E L F  S T O R A G E  /  H I N E S V I L L E  /  G E O R G I A

UNIT MIX
DRIVE-UP NON-CLIMATE

SIZE
SQUARE

FEET
TOTAL SF

TOTAL
UNITS

OCCUPIED VACANT
STREET
RATE

MONTHLY
GPR

ANNUAL
GPR

PRO FORMA
STREET RATE

PRO FORMA
MONTHLY GPR

PRO FORMA
ANNUAL GPR

4x5 20 160 8 5 3 $49 $392 $4,704 $58 $467 $5,603

5x5 25 300 12 8 4 $55 $660 $7,920 $66 $786 $9,433

6x6 36 360 10 1 9 $69 $690 $8,280 $82 $822 $9,862

5x8 40 320 8 5 3 $74 $592 $7,104 $88 $705 $8,461

6x8 48 96 2 0 2 $84 $168 $2,016 $100 $200 $2,401

5x10 50 2,350 47 29 18 $79 $3,713 $44,556 $94 $4,422 $53,067

8x10 80 480 6 6 0 $99 $594 $7,128 $118 $707 $8,490

10x10 100 16,000 160 112 48 $120 $19,200 $230,400 $143 $22,868 $274,410

10x15 150 450 3 3 0 $199 $597 $7,164 $220 $660 $7,920

10x20 200 8,000 40 35 5 $209 $8,360 $100,320 $249 $9,957 $119,483

20x10 200 600 3 3 0 $199 $597 $7,164 $237 $711 $8,532

10x25 250 3,500 14 14 0 $249 $3,486 $41,832 $297 $4,152 $49,823

10x30 300 1,800 6 1 5 $294 $1,764 $21,168 $350 $2,101 $25,211

15x25 375 375 1 1 0 $349 $349 $4,188 $416 $416 $4,988

20x30 600 600 1 1 0 $599 $599 $7,188 $713 $713 $8,561

Total 35,391 321 224 97 $41,761 $501,132 $49,687 $596,244

BOXWELL UNITS

SIZE
SQUARE

FEET
TOTAL SF

TOTAL
UNITS

OCCUPIED VACANT
STREET
RATE

MONTHLY
GPR

ANNUAL
GPR

PRO FORMA
STREET RATE

PRO FORMA
MONTHLY GPR

PRO FORMA
ANNUAL GPR

8x10 80 800 10 4 6 $99 $990 $11,880 $118 $1,180 $14,160

8x20 160 1,120 7 2 5 $199 $1,393 $16,716 $237 $1,659 $19,909

Total 1,920 17 6 11 $2,383 $28,596 $2,839 $34,069

12S T O R E G U A R D  S E L F  S T O R A G E  /  H I N E S V I L L E  /  G E O R G I A

UNIT MIX

APARTMENT

SIZE
SQUARE

FEET
TOTAL SF

TOTAL
UNITS

OCCUPIED VACANT
STREET
RATE

MONTHLY
GPR

ANNUAL
GPR

PRO FORMA
STREET RATE

PRO FORMA